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Y11 AM Exam 

Registration 08:30am 
Exam Start 8.50am

Y11 PM Exam 
Registration 12:45pm 

Exam Start 1.00pm

Y13 AM Exam 
Registration 8.30am
Exam Start 8.50am

Y13 PM Exam
Registration 12:45pm 

Exam Start 1.00pm
Week B

Friday 1st Dec Music P5 with DMC in room 052 & P5 
with AAC in Room 055 

2nd Dec
3rd Dec

Week A
Monday 4th Dec Music  2h 15 in lesson P1&2 Room 055

Tuesday 5th Dec
Media P2  1 hr 20mins  11A in Room 
120 P5 and 11B in room 100 P5 in 
lessons

Weds 6th Dec PE P2 1h 15 Room 068
Thurs 7th Dec  

Friday 8th Dec Computing P1 1h 30 Lower Canteen Media p1 2h 15 in room 068 08:30 exam 
start video clip

9th Dec
10th Dec

All exams in Sports Hall from this date 
Week B Study Leave from 11.12.23
Moday 11th Dec Geography P1 1h 15 History P1 2 hr Year 10 RE 1 hr Maths P1 and Further Maths P1 2 hr  

English P1 2 hr
Tuesday 12th Dec

Science - Biology Triple 2h  
Combined Biology  1h 30 

Business P1  1h 45
Drama P1 1h 45
PE P1 1h 45 

Y12 Sports Studies  P1 1h 30 Psychology P2 2 hr 
Sports Studies P1 1h 30  
Physics P1 1 hr
French P1 2 hr

Weds 13th Dec Maths 1 - Non calculator 1h 30  French Spanish German 1h 45 Media 2  1 hr 40 mins History P1 1h 45
PE P1 2 hr

Thurs 14th Dec
English Language P2 1h 45    History P2 2hr

Geography P1 2 hr
Economics P2 2 hr
Product Design P1 1h 45

Biology P1 1h 30
Computing P1 2 hr
Politics P1 2 hr

Friday 15th Dec Science - Chemistry Triple 2h 
Combined Chemistry 1h 30 

Food 1h 45
Economics P1 1h 30
RE 1h 45

Business Studies P2  1h 30
Chemistry P1 1h 30

Geography P2 2 hr 
Economics P3 1h 30
Product Design P2 1h 30

16th Dec
17th Dec

Week A

Monday 18th Dec Maths 2 - calculator   1h 30  Geography P2  1h 15 Maths P2 1h 15 and F/Maths P2 2hours 
English P2 2 hr 

Tuesday 19th Dec English Literature  1h 30 DT 2 hr
Economics P2 1h 30 Physics 2 1h 30 Chemistry P2 1h 30

Weds 20th Dec Science - Physics Triple   2h  
Combined Physics  1h 30 

Media P1 1h 30
Computing P2 1h 30   
                                   

History P2 1h 45
PE P3 1 hr
F/Maths P3 1h 30

Biology 2 1h 30
Politics 2 2 hr
Computing 2  2 hr

Thurs 21st Dec


